TOPIC:NUMBER PLAY

WORKSHEET
FILLIN THE BLANKS:
s R ——— 9036
2) 52306 52360

3) FORTY TWO THOUSAND FIFTY
MATCH CORRECTLY

1)GREATEST 4-DIGITNUMBER

2)SMALLEST 5-DIGIT NUMBER

3)GREATEST 5-DIGIT NUMBERS USING

THE DIGITS: 0,3, 6,5,8

4)SMALLEST 5-DIGIT NUMBERS USING

THE DIGITS: 0,3,6,5,8

CLASS:VI

10000
86530

30568

9999
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